INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Okapak
Full range, impact resistant and easy to
clean PVC coverings for professional
solutions
Long lifetime//
Extensive range with tailor-made bends, T-pieces and

PFK15 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK20 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK25 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK32 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK40 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK50 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK65 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK80 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK100 Flange cap 25 piece
PFK125 Flange cap 25 piece
PVK1 Valve cap 25 piece
PVK2 Valve cap 25 piece
PVK3 Valve cap 25 piece
End cap. Rosette Endcapping
Item Description Content [quantity]
PEMBA18B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 18 mm; Insulation
thickness: 20 mm; Colour: Alu (Silver)
10 roll
PEMBA28B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 28 mm; Insulation
thickness: 30 mm; Colour: Alu (Silver)
10 roll
PEMBA38B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 38 mm; Insulation
thickness: 40 mm; Colour: Alu (Silver)
10 roll
PEMBA48B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 48 mm; Insulation
thickness: 50 mm; Colour: Alu (Silver)
10 roll
PEMBA58B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 58 mm; Insulation
thickness: 60 mm; Colour: Alu (Silver)
10 roll
PEMBG18B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 18 mm; Insulation
thickness: 20 mm; Colour: Grey
10 roll
PEMBG28B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 28 mm; Insulation
thickness: 30 mm; Colour: Grey
10 roll
PEMBG38B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 38 mm; Insulation
thickness: 40 mm; Colour: Grey
10 roll
PEMBG48B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 48 mm; Insulation
thickness: 50 mm; Colour: Grey
10 roll
PEMBG58B Length: 5 m; Lamella length: 58 mm; Insulation
thickness: 60 mm; Colour: Grey
10 roll
Accessories. rivets
Item Description Content [quantity]

89 PB458940 40 100 piece
89 PB458950 50 100 piece
Other information
Remarks Dimensions can be ordered in smaller quantities
Bend – 90°, one-piece
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] Alternative application size Content [quantity]
15 17 PBS1740E 40 42/25, 44/25, 33/30, 21/35,
27/35
300 piece
15 17 PBS1750E 50 76/20, 33/40, 38/40, 21/45,
27/45
200 piece
17 PBS1720E 20 500 piece
21 PBS2120E 20 400 piece
21 PBS2125E 25 33/20 500 piece
21 PBS2130E 30 300 piece
21 PBS2140E 40 60/20, 48/25 300 piece
21 PBS2150E 50 60/30, 42/40, 44/40 200 piece
27 PBS2720E 20 15/25, 17/25 450 piece
27 PBS2725E 25 38/20, 15/30, 17/30 400 piece
27 PBS2730E 30 42/20, 44/20, 48/20, 33/25,
38/25, 15/35,17/35
300 piece
27 PBS2740E 40 44/30, 48/30, 33/35 200 piece
27 PBS2750E 50 76/25, 44/40, 48/40, 27/50 200 piece
33 PBS3320E 20 21/25 450 piece
33 PBS3330E 30 42/25, 44/25 300 piece
Bend – 90°, one-piece
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] Alternative application size Content [quantity]
33 PBS3340E 40 60/25, 38/35, 42/35, 44/35 200 piece
33 PBS3350E 50 89/20, 76/30, 38/45, 42/45,
44/45
180 piece
38 42, 44 PBS4230E 30 48/25 400 piece
38 42 PBS4250E 50 89/25, 48/45 100 piece
42 44 PBS4220E 20 21/30 500 piece
42 44 PBS4260E 60 76/40 100 piece
42 44, 48 PBS4830E 30 64/20, 57/25, 60/25, 27/40 300 piece
42 PBW4250E 50 100 piece
44 48 PBS4850E 50 89/30, 48/40, 57/45 100 piece
44 48 PBS4860E 60 89/40, 76/45, 64/50 100 piece
48 PBS4820E 20 300 piece
48 PBS4840E 40 64/30, 57/35 200 piece
48 PBW4850E 50 100 piece
57 60 PBS6020E 20 42/25, 44/25, 33/30 200 piece
57 60 PBS6030E 30 76/20, 64/25, 70/25, 48/35,
42/40, 44/40
300 piece
57 60 PBS6050E 50 70/45 100 piece
60 PBS6040E 40 70/35 180 piece
60 64 PBS6060E 60 100 piece
60 PBW6040E 40 180 piece
60 PBW6050E 50 114/20 100 piece
70 PBS7020E 20 33/40 300 piece
70 76 PBS7630E 30 60/35, 64/35, 33/50 180 piece
70 76 PBS7640E 40 83/35, 89/35, 60/45, 48/50 100 piece
70 76 PBS7650E 50 83/45, 57/60 100 piece
70 76 PBS7660E 60 100 piece
70 76 PBS7670E 80 100 piece
76 PBS7625E 25 83/20, 42/40, 44/40 200 piece
83 89 PBS8950E 50 89/45 100 piece
83 89 PBS8960E 60 100 piece
83 89 PBS8980E 80 60 piece
89 PBS8920E 20 83/25, 89/40 180 piece
89 PBS8925E 25 83/30 180 piece
89 PBS8930E 30 76/35, 48/50 180 piece
89 PBS8940E 40 60/50 100 piece
102 108 PBS10220E 20 76/30, 60/40 100 piece
102 108 PBS10230E 30 114/25 100 piece
102 PBS10240E 40 114/35 100 piece
102 108 PBS10250E 50 114/45 50 piece
102 108 PBS10260E 60 50 piece
102 108 PBS10280E 80 50 piece
102 PBS102100E 100 30 piece
Bend – 90°, one-piece
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] Alternative application size Content [quantity]
108 114 PBS11440E 40 102/45,108/45 100 piece
108 114 PBS114100E 100 30 piece
114 PBS11420E 20 102/25, 108/25, 76/40 100 piece
114 PBS11430E 30 102/35,108/35, 76/50 100 piece
114 PBS11450E 50 133/40 50 piece
114 PBS11460E 60 50 piece
114 PBS11480E 80 50 piece
133 140 PBS14025E 25 133/30 100 piece
133 140 PBS14050E 50 25 piece
133 140 PBS14060E 60 25 piece
133 140 PBS14080E 80 25 piece
133 140 PBS140100E 100 25 piece
140 PBS14030E 30 133/35 50 piece
140 PBS14040E 40 133/45 50 piece
159 PBS15925E 25 50 piece
159 PBS15940E 40 50 piece
168 PBS16825E 25 159/30 50 piece
168 PBS16830E 30 50 piece
168 PBS16840E 40 25 piece
168 PBS168100E 100 50 piece
Other information
Remarks Alternative application size: pipe diameter/insulation thickness (e.g. 17/20)
Dimensions can be ordered in smaller quantities
Bend – 90°, two-piece. welded

38 42,44 PB4430 30 160 piece
42 44 PB4240 40 120 piece
42 44 PB4250 50 80 piece
48 PB4820 20 38/25, SML: DN40/20 240 piece
48 PB4825 25 180 piece
48 PB4830 30 33/35, SML: DN40/30 160 piece
48 PB4840 40 76/25 120 piece
48 PBS4850 50 60 piece
48 PBW4840 40 SML: DN40/40 120 piece
57 60 PB6020 20 SML: DN50/20 180 piece
57 60 PB6025 25 160 piece
57 60 PB6030 30 42/35, 44/35, 38/40, SML:
DN50/20, DN50/30
160 piece
57 60 PB6050 50 SML: DN70/40 60 piece
57 60 PBS6060 60 83/45, 89/45 60 piece
60 57 PB6040 40 89/25, 57/35, 60/35, 48/45,
SML: DN50/40
80 piece
60 64 PB6420 20 44/30 160 piece
60 64 PB6425 25 160 piece
64 PBS6430 30 140 piece
64 PBS6460 60 40 piece
64 70 PBS7035 35 80 piece
64 70 PBS7040 40 76/35 80 piece
64 70 PBS7045 45 40 piece
64 70 PBS7050 50 76/45 60 piece
70 PB7025 25 76/20 120 piece
70 PBS7020 20 140 piece
70 76 PBS7630 30 80 piece
70 76 PBS7660 60 40 piece
70 76 PBS7680 80 SML: DN125/30 40 piece
76 PB7640 40 SML: DN100/20 60 piece
76 PB7650 50 SML: DN100/30 40 piece
76 PBS7625 25 120 piece
76 PBW7630 30 SML: DN50/30 100 piece
83 89 PB8950 50 SML: DN125/20 40 piece
83 83 PBS8325 25 83/20 120 piece
83 89 PBS8930 30 80 piece
83 89 PBS8935 35 80 piece
83 89 PBS8940 40 40 piece
83 89 PBS8960 60 40 piece
83 89 PBS8980 80 SML: DN150/40 40 piece
89 PB8925 25 80 piece
Bend – 90°, two-piece. welded
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] Alternative application size Content [quantity]
89 PBW8930 30 57/45, 60/45 80 piece
89 PBW8940 40 40 piece
102 108 PBS10820 20 60 piece
102 108 PBS10830 30 114/20 80 piece
102 108 PBS10835 35 114/30 40 piece
102 108 PBS10840 40 40 piece
102 108 PBS10850 50 40 piece
102 108 PBS10860 60 40 piece
102 108 PBS10880 80 40 piece
102 108 PBS108100 100 40 piece
108 114 PBS11445 45 40 piece
114 PBS11435 35 40 piece
114 PBS11440 40 102/45 40 piece
114 PBS11450 50 40 piece
114 PBS11460 60 40 piece
114 PBS11480 80 40 piece
114 PBS114100 100 40 piece
114 PBW11440 40 SML: DN125/30, DN100/40 40 piece
114 PBW11450 50 SML: DN125/20, DN125/40 40 piece
127 133 PBS13330 30 40 piece
127 133 PBS13335 35 40 piece
127 133 PBS13340 40 40 piece
127 133 PBS13345 45 40 piece
127 133 PBS13350 50 60 piece
127 133 PBS13360 60 40 piece
127 133 PBS13380 80 40 piece
127 133 PBS133100 100 40 piece
140 PBS14040 40 30 piece
140 PBS14045 45 40 piece
140 PBS14050 50 60 piece
140 PBS14060 60 40 piece
140 PBS14080 80 40 piece
140 PBS140100 100 40 piece
159 PBS15940 40 60 piece
159 PBS15945 45 60 piece
159 PBS15950 50 168/45 40 piece
159 PBS15960 60 40 piece
159 PBS15980 80 40 piece
159 PBS159100 100 40 piece
168 PBS16840 40 60 piece
168 PBS16850 50 40 piece
168 PBS16860 60 40 piece
Bend – 90°, two-piece. welded
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] Alternative application size Content [quantity]
168 PBS16880 80 40 piece
168 PBS168100 100 40 piece
194 PBS19450 50 40 piece
194 PBS19460 60 40 piece
194 PBS19480 80 40 piece
194 PBS194100 100 20 piece
219 PBS21950 50 40 piece
219 PBS21960 60 40 piece
219 PBS21980 80 20 piece
219 PBS219100 100 20 piece
267 PBS26760 60 40 piece
267 PBS26780 80 20 piece
267 PBS267100 100 20 piece
Other information
Remarks Alternative application size: pipe diameter/insulation thickness (e.g. 17/20)
Dimensions can be ordered in smaller quantities
Prefabricated part – t-piece

195 PZB65 PZB self-adhesive - latch effect 650 1 pack
195 PZA70 PZA - latch effect 700 1 pack
229 PZB75 PZB self-adhesive - latch effect 750 1 pack
229 PZA75 PZA - latch effect 750 1 pack
260 PZA85 PZA - latch effect 850 1 pack
308 PZB100 PZB self-adhesive - latch effect 1,000 1 pack
Other information
Remarks Cut outs width: 1,000 mm, 1 pack = 10 pieces (≤ 82 mm diameter), 1 pack = 5 pieces (≥ 89 mm diameter)
All cut outs have 30mm overlapping
Covering. endless
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
PF251 B2 0.35 1,000 25 1250 m²
PFSE251 B1 0.35 1,000 25 1250 m²
Tape – PVC. Grey
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
PSKB19 0.15 19 25 32 roll
PSKB25 0.15 25 25 24 roll
PSKB30 0.15 30 25 20 roll
PSKB50 0.15 50 25 12 roll
ABOUT ARMACELL
As the inventor of flexible foam for equipment insulation and a leading provider of engineered foams, Armacell develops
innovative and safe thermal and mechanical solutions that create sustainable value for its customers. Armacell's products
significantly contribute to global energy efficiency making a difference around the world every day. With more than 3,300